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Khasi is the Most Spoken Language in Meghalaya.
Additional language is Spoken Garo, Jaintiya and English etc.. The
tribes have their own languages. The number of Khasi tribes is
more, so this Project has been taken. Other languages will be
explained in the next part. In this Project, the words used in

General Conversation have been described. Some Examples:-



Relations:-

English
1- Boy
2- Girl
3- Man
4 Uncle

5- Aunt

Khasi

U khynnah
Ka khynnah
Briew
kni

Kmienah



Animals:-

1.

Bird

Cat

Dog

Lion

Cow

Goat

Ka sim

Miaw

Ksew

Sing

Masi

Bang



Colours:-

Red

Yellow

Green

Blue

Orange

Basaw

Basten

Bajyngam

Bajngum

Sohniamtra



1.

Body Parts Name:-

Body
Eye
Ear
Nose
Head

Stomach

Met

Khmat

Shkor

Khmut

Khlieh

Snier



Other usefull Words:-

1. Book Ka Kot
2. House Kaiing
3. Thank You/ Welcome Khublei

4. Before Ha Khmat
5. After Hadien

6. Yes Hooid

7. No Em

8. Word Kien



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Yesterday

Today
Tomorrow
Absent
World
Wonderfull
Right

Wrong

Hynnin

Mynta

Lashai

Bapep

Pyrthei
Basngewphylla
Holk

Bakla



17.

18.

19.

20

21.

22.

23.

24.

You

This

That

How

What

It

Where

Nga
Phi
Kane
Kato
Kumno
Aiu

Ka

hangno



Thank You



